EXPERT

TOOL STORE

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM ENH.303 - 3mm Metric

Hex 1/2" Hex Drive 50mm
Impact Screwbit

FACOM ENH.304 - 4mm Metric

Hex 1/2" Hex Drive 50mm
Impact Screwbit

FACOM ENH.305 - 5mm Metric

Hex 1/2" Hex Drive 50mm
Impact Screwhit

FACOM ENH.306 - 6mm Metric

Hex 1/2" Hex Drive 50mm
Impact Screwbhit

FACOM ENH.307 - 7mm Metric

Hex 1/2" Hex Drive 50mm
Impact Screwbit

=D FARCOM

FACOM ENH.3XM - Metric Hex 1/2" Hex Drive

50mm Impact Screwbit

CODE

ENH.303

ENH.304

ENH.305

ENH.306

ENH.307

SIZE

3mm

4mm

5mm

6mm

7mm


/facom-enh-303-3mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-303-3mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-303-3mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-304-4mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-304-4mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-304-4mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-305-5mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-305-5mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-305-5mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-306-6mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-306-6mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-306-6mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-307-7mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-307-7mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-307-7mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM ENH.308 - 8mm Metric
Hex 1/2" Hex Drive 50mm
Impact Screwbit

FACOM ENH.310 - 10mm Metric

Hex 1/2" Hex Drive 50mm
Impact Screwbit

FACOM ENH.311 - 11mm Metric

Hex 1/2" Hex Drive 50mm
Impact Screwhit

FACOM ENH.312 - 12mm Metric

Hex 1/2" Hex Drive 50mm
Impact Screwbhit

FACOM ENH.314 - 14mm Metric

Hex 1/2" Hex Drive 50mm
Impact Screwbit

FACOM ENH.317 - 177mm Metric

Hex 1/2" Hex Drive 50mm
Impact Screwbit

FACOM ENH.319 - 19mm Metric

Hex 1/2" Hex Drive 50mm
Impact Screwhit

ENH.308

ENH.310

ENH.311

ENH.312

ENH.314

ENH.317

ENH.319

8mm

10mm

11mm

12mm

14mm

17mm

19mm

DESCRIPTION

FACOM ENH.3XM - Metric Hex 1/2" Hex Drive 50mm Impact Screwbit

Features
Use with impact wrenches
Drive 1/2" - 12.7mm
Burnt finish


/facom-enh-308-8mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-308-8mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-308-8mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-310-10mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-310-10mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-310-10mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-311-11mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-311-11mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-311-11mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-312-12mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-312-12mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-312-12mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-314-14mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-314-14mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-314-14mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-317-17mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-317-17mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-317-17mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-319-19mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-319-19mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit
/facom-enh-319-19mm-metric-hex-1-2-hex-drive-50mm-impact-screwbit

Metric sizes - 3 - 19mm

Technical Conformity
NF ISO 1173 - ISO 1173



